
Add-ons Price ListAdd-ons Price List
TABLES, CHAIRS & TABLE COVERS INCLUDED:

(up to 100 guests)

12

Standard Events

EXTRA TABLES, CHAIRS & COVERS ADD-ONS:
3ft Round High Top Tables
4ft Round Tables
5ft Round Tables
6ft Rectangle Tables
Chiavari Chairs
White Folding Chairs
Metal Folding Chairs

Bar Stools at Bar
Barrel Glass Tables (seats 3)

Stools at Barrel Tables
Patio Tables (seats 14)

*6ft Rectangle Table
*3ft Square Table (seats 4)

Black Cafe Chairs
*5ft Round Table (seats 6)
*6ft Round Table (seats 8)

White Folding Chairs
TOTAL SEATING:

$5 ea
$7 ea
$8 ea
$5 ea
$4 ea
$3 ea
$2 ea

**Includes black table covers for rectangle, square, round tables

Large Events Super Events
(100-150 guests) (150-200 guests)

12 12

2 2 2
2 2 2
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32
INDOOR: 83
PATIO: 14
TOTAL: 97

4
74

9

INDOOR: 83
PATIO: 56
TOTAL: 139

Cheesecloths: Sage, Ivory, Purple, Gold, Rust
Table Runners: Gold, Purple
Tablecloths: Black, Ivory, Rust
Chair Sashes: Gold, Purple
Chair Covers: Black
Curtains: Black, White, Red

$25/ 25
$20/ 10
$30/ 10
$25/ 25

 $25/ 25
$25/ 10

OTHER ADD-ONS: OTHER FEES:
Alcohol On Premises Fee
Fireworks Attendant
Early Access Fee (before 11am)
Late Access Fee (after 11pm)
Holiday Fee**
Excessive Cleaning Charge
Rebooking Tour (no-shows)
Credit Card Processing Fee

**Holidays= Jan 1, Easter, Memorial Day, July
4 , Labor Day, Halloween, Thanksgiving, Dec
24-25 & 31st

th

$150
$150

$50/ hr
$100/ hr

$175
$100+

$25
3%

Photo Booth
Dressing Suite
Patio Heaters 
Popcorn Machine
Access to Food Stands
Access to Decor Items
Access to Artificial Flowers
Ceremony Benches
Decorating
In-House Catering

$400
$300

$90/ each
$70

$100
$250
$250
$200

$600/$800 per venue
$20-$50/ person

Effective:
Nov 2025

4
15

INDOOR: 83
PATIO: 92
High Top Tables
TOTAL: 175+

110


