Effective: Nov 2025



TABLES, CHAIRS & TABLE COVERS INCLUDED:

Standard Events	Large Events	Super Events
(up to 100 guests)	(100-150 auests)	(150-200 guests)

Bar Stools at Bar
Barrel Glass Tables (seats 3)
Stools at Barrel Tables
Patio Tables (seats 14)
*6ft Rectangle Table
*3ft Square Table (seats 4)
Black Cafe Chairs
*5ft Round Table (seats 6)
*6ft Round Table (seats 8)
White Folding Chairs
TOTAL SEATING:

(up to 100 guests)	(100-150 guests)	(150-200 guests)
12	12	12
5	5	5
15	15	15
2	2	2
2	2	2
3	3	3
24	24	24
2	9	15
4	4	4
32	74	110

INDOOR: 83 INDOOR: 83 PATIO: 14 PATIO: 56 TOTAL: 97 TOTAL: 139

PATIO: 92 High Top Tables

INDOOR: 83

**Includes black table covers for rectangle, square, round tables

TOTAL: 175+

EXTRA TABLES, CHAIRS & COVERS ADD-ONS:

3ft Round High Top Tables	\$5 ea	Cheesecloths: Sage, Ivory, Purple, Gold, Rust	\$25/ 25
4ft Round Tables	\$7 ea	Table Runners: Gold, Purple	\$20/10
5ft Round Tables	\$8 ea	Tablecloths: Black, Ivory, Rust	\$30/10
6ft Rectangle Tables	\$5 ea	Chair Sashes: Gold, Purple	\$25/ 25
Chiavari Chairs	\$4 ea	Chair Covers: Black	\$25/ 25
White Folding Chairs	\$3 ea	Curtains: Black, White, Red	\$25/10
Metal Folding Chairs	¢2		Ψ=0/ .0

OTHER ADD-ONS:

OTHER FEES:

Photo Booth	\$400
Dressing Suite	\$300
Patio Heaters	\$90/ each
Popcorn Machine	\$70
Access to Food Stands	\$100
Access to Decor Items	\$250
Access to Artificial Flow	ers \$250
Ceremony Benches	\$200
Decorating	\$600/\$800 per venue
In-House Catering	\$20-\$50/ person

Alcohol On Premises Fee	\$150
Fireworks Attendant	\$150
Early Access Fee (before 11am)	\$50/ hr
Late Access Fee (after 11pm)	\$100/ hr
Holiday Fee**	\$175
Excessive Cleaning Charge	\$100+
Rebooking Tour (no-shows)	\$25
Credit Card Processing Fee	3%

**Holidays= Jan 1, Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Halloween, Thanksgiving, Dec 24-25 & 31st